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Performance & Oversight Workgroup Kickoff

Friday June 3, 2016; 1:30PM to 4:00PM

CDSS | 744 P Street, Sacramento | OB9, 1804 Penthouse
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1897036164441757442

Agenda

Introductions
= Ground Rules
= Logistics

Purpose of Workgroup/
Background /Overview of
Deliverables

Small Breakout
Sessions/Discussions

Next Steps and Ajourn

Thank you for your participation.

1:30-2:00PM

2:00-3:00PM

3:00-3:45PM

3:45-4:00PM

For questions, feedback or technical assistance, please contact the Performance

and Oversight Unit at ccroversight@dss.ca.gov
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